PeeWee
*NO ENTRIES*

OPEN
RIDER
*NO ENTRIES*

3500 Novice Class
RIDER
Michelle Simmelink
Riann Cornett
Natalia Frolov

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
*NO ENTRIES*

500 Novice Class
RIDER

*MOVED TO $3500*

5D

RIDER

1D
Ellie Walker

2D
Tonya Bender

3D
Sabrina Frolov

4D
Tonya Bender
Kaylee Hofman

5D
Karen Mitchell
Heather Duff
Hollee Kaseberg
Riann Cornett
Charlee Mitchell

OBRA AM RACE 3/5/23

HORSE
HORSE
HORSE
Reba
No Way In Hail

RCA Pretty Late Frost

HORSE

HORSE

HORSE
Imaguysfrenchlioness
Ishta
Cuttys Liberty Bell

Dreamy
TH Party Hard (Vegas)

Hondo

Razzel

Annie

No Way In Hail
Anchor

ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY, ROLL TO 5D
AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL FROM 3500
ROLL TO PM

TIME

TIME

TIME
19.617

915.435
919.586

TIME

TIME

TIME

14.658

15.300

15.917

16.464
16.477

16.939

16.961

17.501
915.435
916.778

PAID

PAID

PAID

$72.00

PAID

PAID

PAID

$83.00

$70.00

$64.00

$57.00

$45.00



OBRA Race PM 3/5/23

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID
*NO ENTRIES*

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID
RIDER
*NO ENTRIES*

1000 Novice Class
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
*NO ENTRIES*

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
5D
RIDER HORSE TIME PAID
1D
Tonya Bender Ishta ROLL TO PM 15.300 $66.00
2D
Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell ROLL TO PM 15.917 $56.00
3D
Tonya Bender Dreamy ROLL TO PM 16.464 $51.00
Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard (Vegas) ROLL TO PM 16.477
4D
Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL TO PM 16.939 $49.00
Heather Duff Razzel ROLL TO PM 16.961
5D
Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL TO PM 17.501 $45.00

Charlee Mitchell Anchor ROLL TO PM 916.778



